249
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division - Europe
PDE2600PNUK
Parker Pneumatic
Sensor P8S-E
Watchmakers
screwdriver

•	Optional sensors
P5GD - Parallel Grippers
Bore mm	 Order code
10 	 P5GD-010MSG004B
16 	 P5GD-016MSG006B
20 	 P5GD-020MSG010B
25 	 P5GD-025MSG014B
Length of gripping point Installation of sensor
L*
Guided Parallel Precision Grippers - P5GD Series
Acting type		  Double acting